
日 曜 1F 2F

1 土

2 日

3 月

4 火

6 木

7 金

8 土

9 日

10 月

11 火

12 水

13 木 図書館

14 金

15 土

16 日

17 月 誕生日会

18 火

19 水

20 木

21 金

22 土

23 日

24 月

25 火

26 水

27 木

28 金

29 土

30 日

31 月

上野山歯科(Ｄｒ．）

母の日会

上野山歯科(衛生士）

ヤスダクリニック

運動クラブ（１４：００～１５：００）

５月　スケジュール

5 水
ヤスダクリニック

喫茶クラブ(１４：００～１５：００）

よ
も
ぎ
湯


